OuncraHuns 201
27.04.2024 - 12:00

nastbu kK ugn
1. Poctrop-Hn-Hony

Manbunku, 200m BosibHbIN CTUMb

11 - 15 net
CTapToBbIit NPOTOKON

damunnusg, msa
3ansibiB 1 13 15

2 CYXOPYK AnekcaHgp
3 JIbICEHKO [AeHuc

4 MAKAPOB Apocnas
5 MECTOB Hukuta

6 KVPAEEB VBaH

3annsiB 2 n3 15

TAPAHYLWEHKO Marselii
KO3/10B Tumocdpei
MAPXOMEHKO Bnagnmup
MPAAKWH puropuii
LLINMMNOB Amutpnii
OETTAPEB ApTem
CA30HOB Casenuit
LLUIYMOB ApceHuii

O~NO OIS~ WNPE

3annbiB 3 n3 15

1 MACTYXOB OmMmutpwuii
JIAHFTOBOW AlaHun
BOCTPSKOB Apocnas
LWEWKNH Apcenuit
NMY3AHOB CeMéH
I'YNb Anekcei
MO3IrOBbIX VBaH
FOJIOBAYEB Patumup

oO~NO O WN

3anbiB 4 13 15

FONOBOPOAOB KoHcTaHTUH
CTAPOCTOSIHL], Bopuc
BE/TIAKOBWY AnekcaHzp
MEPETATKO Makcum
KA3HAUYEBCKWI Bnagncnas
PEABKVH OmuTpnii
rAVIBAPSAH Acsatyp
MUNAKUH ApTém

oO~NO O WNBE

3annsiB 5 n3 15

I'PbI3YH OmuTpuii
LWEBYEHKO CraHucnas
NMOACEBAJIOB Banepwii
KASAPAH ApTtiow
PA3YBAW/IOB Erop
OYXHAI Motan
BAPBALLOB Erop
MYWKAPEB Bsauyecnas
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KomaHga

MBY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"

BY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"

MBY A0 "CLl um. A.B. AntbipaHa"
Uvarov_swim

MY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"

MBY A0 CLU Nol WaxTel

MBY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

MBY AO CLU Nol LWaxTel

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[l10Hy

BY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"

rBY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"

rBY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"

ooy

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

BY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

rBY PO [0 "CLUOP Ne 22"

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHy
0Py

0Py
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rBY PO O "CLUOP Ne 29"

MBY A0 "CLlU um. A.B. AntbipaHa"
CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
MY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"

MBY AO CLU Ne 3 HoBouyepkacck
CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 "Cl um. A.B. AnTbipaHa"

3aaBoyHOEe Bpems

NT
3:45.00
3:23.00
3:30.00

NT

3:17.87
3:16.99
3:14.00
3:10.00
3:10.56
3:15.00
3:17.00
3:20.00

3:09.56
3:08.70
3:08.30
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3:08.00
3:08.32
3:08.80
3:10.00

3:05.00
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3:03.00
3:00.00
3:01.00
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2:59.00
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3annbis 6 13 15

1 BO3HIOK BorgaH
MUTAKNH AnekcaHap
NITHATOB Bsayecnas
HOBWKOB AmuTpuia
BOPOHKOB ®épop
NCMANNOB Wamnnb
MBAHOB ApTtem
CAPOAPAH ApTém

O~NO O WN

3anbiB 7 13 15

APYTHOHOB Mwuxaunn
XOPOLUYHOB ApTém
FOPBAYEB faHunnn
CEMEHOB MwunaH
3ABbANIOB Muxaun
KOMAPWHCKWIA Anekcasap
®PAHLLY30B lNopgei
BUTPEHKO Apocnas

O~NO O WNPE

3annsiB 8 n3 15

KNPNYEHKO PomaH
AXMETOB PeHat
BVLLIAPOB Mapk
KOMAYEB "ne6
®EOOPOB Erop
rON0OBOPOAOB Muxaun
POIrO3 Masen
CAMCOHOB Bnagucnas

O NO OB WN P

3annbiB 9 n3 15

1 MWPEHKOB Kupunn
KYNWK Makap
N'YPEBWY Mapk
KU, Aptem
BEbIKOBCKWNX Erop
MWPOHOB faHuun
POPNTIOB Muxaunn
TONYPUA Knpunn

o~NOoO G~ WDN

3annbie 10 n3 15

1 OEITAPEB faHuun
BOWHOB Ipuropwi
YTKWH AnekcaHgp
MBAHOB [lMpoxop
XUTHWIK Uropb
B/JIACOB CemeH
ANNEKCEEB 3ayappa
BEOHIOAPEHKO Erop

O~NO O~ WN
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Nt kK ug
. PoctoR-Ha-HoHy

OuctaHuma 201, Manbunkn, 200m BonbHbI CTWUAb
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mikhailovs_team_swim
BY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"
MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

rBY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"
rBY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU No1l laxTsl
MBY OO CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"

KCIT Nel "FITRON" PoctoB-Ha-[oHy
MY PO [O "CLUOP Ne 22"

MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 Bataiick

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHy

Y 4O PO "CLUOP Ne 9"

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

MBY [0 CLU Ne 2 Baraiick

MBY A0 CLU No1l axTsl
mikhailovs_team_swim

depepaumsa nnasaHnsa PocTtos-Ha-oHy
mikhailovs_team_swim

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"

KCIT Nel "FITRON" PoctoB-Ha-[oHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MY PO [0 "CLUOP Ne 22"

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

BY AO PO "CLUOP Ne 9"

MBY A0 CLU No1l WaxTsl

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[l10Hy

BY PO 4O "CLUOP Ne 22"
MBY AO CLU Nol LWaxTel
MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 Bataiick
rBY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"
MBY A0 CL Ne 10

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

BY PO 4O "CLUOP Ne 22"
MBY AO CLU Nol LWaxTel

2:50.00
2:49.00
2:46.00
2:45.34
2:45.40
2:48.00
2:49.01
2:52.25

2:45.00
2:45.00
2:43.00
2:41.16
2:42.50
2:44.00
2:45.00
2:45.00

2:40.10
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:39.92
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:40.50

2:38.89
2:38.39
2:38.00
2:37.00
2:37.00
2:38.30
2:38.51
2:39.50

2:36.00
2:35.04
2:35.00
2:35.00
2:35.00
2:35.00
2:35.72
2:36.45
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nastbu kK ugn

Cerlrle CTAPT b BOHA

1. PoctoR=Ha-/ZoHy

OuctaHuma 201, Manbunkn, 200m BonbHbI CTWUAb

3annbis 11 13 15

1 KUCENEB AHgpeii
LIBETKOB Ha3sap
MELEPAKOB PomaH
CEAYLW Hukuta
LUEBEJIEB CrenaH
KONECHWKOB PomaH
IOAVH BukTop
MNBbWNYEB Erop

O~NO O WN

3anabiB 12 n3 15

BUHOIPALOB Kupunn
KA®TAHOB ApTém
KAYANBbAH Cepreli
JEHNCEHKO AHTOH
PEOPYXWH Mapk
HEYEMYPEHKO Aptemuii
PUTOPAH esopr
CANbKOB Makcum

O~NO O WNPE

3annbiB 13 n3 15

CEMEHOB Huknta
3AXAPOB [lenunc
KYJNTAKOB Nnbs
XMENEBCKOW femup
BACAPAB Hukonai
HEMAL Vnba
MANTAHNYKA Hukuta
MOMNOB ApceHwuii

O NO OB WN P

3annbiB 14 n3 15

1 XAYKNHAAH Apocnas
MNEPEMNEJIKNH Muxaun
MNATAKOB KoOHCTaHTUH
KAYANWH AnekcaHap
BECKOPOBAWHbIN Hukuta
KYMPWH AnekcaHap
FPA3HOB JaHunun
MACHWKOB AnekcaHap

o~NOoO G~ WDN

3annbiB 15 n3 15

1 GANPYLUWH VBaH
MAPTbIHOB Makcum
LUABAH Makcum

ABLEEB Matseli
KOMUWCCAPOB AnekcaHap
CAMNENKNH NBaH
MPOTOMNOMNOB Bagnm
LLEBEJIEB CemeH

O~NO O~ WN
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MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

KCIT Nel "FITRON" PoctoB-Ha-[oHy

MBY A0 CL Ne 2 TaraHpor

bY PO OO "CLUOP Ne 29"

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[l10Hy
MY AO PO "CLUOP Ne 25"
CLLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

rBY PO [0 "CLUOP Ne 22"
MBY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"
MBY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"
MBY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

MBY A0 CLU Nol LWaxTbl

MY A0 PO "CLUOP Ne 13"

MBY A0 CLU No1l WaxTsbl

MBY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"

[OC Axkcaii

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
MY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

MBY OO CLU Ne 2 Baraiick

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY AO CLU Nol LWaxTel

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHy
CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[l10Hy
MY AO PO "CLUOP Ne 13"

reY 4O PO "CLUOP Ne 13"

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHy
MBY A0 CLU No1l axTsl

MBY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[l0Hy
MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

rBY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 29"

2:34.58
2:31.93
2:30.45
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:31.00
2:33.39
2:35.00

2:27.00
2:25.04
2:24.00
2:22.52
2:23.50
2:24.00
2:26.00
2:27.53
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2:20.65
2:19.13
2:19.00
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2:21.00
2:22.00

2:18.00
2:18.00
2:17.00
2:15.78
2:17.00
2:17.50
2:18.00
2:18.05

2:12.09
2:12.00
2:11.00
2:08.00
2:09.00
2:11.20
2:12.00
2:15.00
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